

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- C.R.P.No.1923 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner called absent. Hence, post this matter after two weeks i.e. on 06.04.2026 YSK B/O	Transferred to i-order before corrections